DE BUSDUCT
POWERLINE SERIES
EXTRUSION ALUMINIUM HOUSING BUSDUCT SYSTEM
Dynamic Electrical Sdn Bhd (1138531-V)
PLO 193, Jalan Cyber 8,
Kawasan Perindustrian Senai IV,
81400 Senai, Johor, Malaysia.
TEL           +607 590 9889  |  +607 590 9669

2726
CATALOGUE
NUMBERING SYSTEM
BUSDUCT AND FITTING
TAP OFF UNIT
Fire Resistance
IP RATING
0 = IP40
4 = IP44
5 = IP55
GROUND
G0 = Integral Housing Ground
G5 = 50%Internal Ground Bar
G10 = 100%Internal Ground Bar
AMPERE RATING
04 = 400A
06 = 600A
08 = 800A
10 = 1000A
12 = 1200A
13 = 1350A
16 = 1600A
20 = 2000A
25 = 2500A
32 = 3200A
40 = 4000A
50 = 5000A
60 = 6300A
CONFIGURATION
1 = (3P3W)
2 = (3P3W+50%G)
3 = (3P3W+100%G)
4 = (3P4W)
5 = (3P4W+200%N)
6 = (3P4W+50%G)
7 = (3P4W+100%G)
8 = (3P4W+200%N+50%G)
9 = (3P4W+200%N+100%G)
BUSBAR MATERIAL
C = Copper
A = Aluminum FST  =  Feeder Busduct
PLG  =  Plug-in Busduct
EDW  = Edgewise Elbow
FLW  = Flatwise Elbow
CE  =  Combination Elbow
TE  =  Tee
EXPF  =  Expansion Fitting
EC  =  End Closure
ETBH  =  End Tap Box (Horizontal)
ETBV  =  End Tap Box (Vertical)
CTP  =  Center Tap Box
EO  =  Edgewise O�set
FO  =  Flatwise O�set
P = Powerline Series
Length
P   C   4   25   G0   5   F   0000   (FR)
P  M  4  6  400  G0  0
TAP-OFF UNIT TYPES
M=MCCB
F=BS (Fusible Type)
A=ACB
P = Powerline Series
RATED VOLTAGE
2 = 220/110Vac
3 = 380/415Vac
6 = 690Vac
IP RATING
0 = IP40
4 = IP44
5 = IP55
GROUND
G0 = Integral Housing Ground
G5 = 50%Internal Ground Bar